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SIBIUUAT

Nr. 
incapere

1

Denumire incapere Suprafata utila
(mp)

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Hol

Hol
9
10

10,06
27,90

15,76

16,22

10,43

11,52

4,21
4,09

6,95
29,67

Suprafata  utilă spatiu comercial= 136,81 mp

h/l= 297.0 / 210.0 (0.06mp) Allplan 2006

Hol
Spatiu comercial
Spatiu comercial
Spatiu comercial
Hol

Hol

Spatiu productie

Spatiu productie
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